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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 Girija KUNHIPARAMBATH, Kallachi, Vanimel, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, Vatakara, 673506

 

2 18/01/2026 Saseendran KUNHIPARAMBATH, Kallachi, Vanimel, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, Vatakara, 673506

 

3 18/01/2026 Devi P Kumar Kacheriyil, Kagirakkandy, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

4 18/01/2026 Bijeesh Kacheriyil, Kagirakandy, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

5 18/01/2026 BABIJA R Poothampara, Vattakkaitha, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

6 18/01/2026 Saneesh Poothampara, Vattakkaitha, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

7 18/01/2026 Mallika MAVULLAPARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, NADAPURAM, 

673513
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8 18/01/2026 Nanu MAVULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MARUTHONKARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

9 18/01/2026 Abhay Krishna CK Chandhamkuzhikkal, Kothode, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

10 18/01/2026 Nisha Kallumottamkunnu, Kothode, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673517

 

11 18/01/2026 Manojan Kallumottamkunnu, Kothode, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

12 18/01/2026 Reena Pilavullathil, Kovukkunnu, Kayakkodi, Mokeri, Vatakara, 
673507

 

13 18/01/2026 Maimoonath Erath, Chiyyur, Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 
673506

 

14 18/01/2026 Anas C K CHANTHUVACHAMKANDIYIL, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

15 18/01/2026 Amir CHANTHUVACHAMKANDIYIL, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

16 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFNAS CHANTHUVACHAMKANDIYI, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

17 18/01/2026 Muhammed shabeeh KULAMULLATHIL HO, Vishnumangalam, Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


